

| | | | | | | 17-6381 | | |
|--|---|---|----------------|--|---------------------------|----------------------------|---------------|-----------|
| (((H20000236479 | 3))) | | | | | | | |
| جونية | | š # | . | ŧ | | 4 | • | •••• |
| . . | | | | | | | - | |
| 1 Š | | | | | ¥ | * | | |
| • | | | | | ۲ | - R | b i | |
| APPLICATION BY FO | REICN LIMITED 117 | | MDANV | • 600-41999 | 100017.07 | | | |
| | | IN FI | LORIDA | FUKAUN | 1081241 | JON TO TR | ANSAUT | BUSI |
| IN COMPLIANCE WITH SEC | TION 605.0902, FLORIDA S. | TATIVITES THE F | SOFT OWN | | ר <i>יר</i> ד וניגויי | | DETICAL TIM | |
| COMPANY TO TRANSACT BU | ISTNESS IN THE STATE OF F | FLORIDA | | 0 2000/00 | 111 10 10 | | VZ2014 72,90 | ΠΩL |
| BioNews Insights, LLC | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | | | | | |
| (Name of Foreign) | Limited Liability Company; ni | ast include "Limit | ed Liability | Company." "I | L.C.," or "LI | .C."> | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| (If name unavailable, enter alternate n | and adopted for the purpose of tra- | macting business in I | lorida. The a | bernate name ins | ot include "Lin | med Liability Con | npany," "LLC, | ^or ''I,I |
| Delaware 2 | | | | 92.U | 445 J | 17 | | |
| (Jurisdiction under the law of wh | tich lareign limited lightity compa | iny is organized) | 3. | 07-1 | (<i>T_D</i> (<i>T_D</i> | (7 I number, if applied | able) | · · |
| | | | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | | | |
| 4 | | | | | | | | |
| 4 | (Date first transacted business (See versions (d): 9904 & 60 | s in Florida, if prior to | o registration | | | | | |
| 4 | (Date tins transacted business (See sections 605 0905 & 60; 3.5.4 | s in Florida, if priot to 5.0905, FS to detern | | | | | | |
| 4 3 W. Ciarden St., Suite 5 | | 5 in Florida, if prior 16 5.0905, FS to determ | | 3 W. Garder | | 354 | | |
| 5. (Store) Address of Principal (Office) | | s in Florida, 17 prior 16 5.0905, FS to detern | | | | 354 | | |
| 5. | | s in Florida, if prior (5.0903, F.S. to detern | 6 _ | 3 W. Garder | iddrens) | 354 | | |
| 5. (Store) Address of Principal (Office) | | s in Florida, 17 prior 16 5.0905. F S to Jetern | 6 _ | 3 W. Garder (Mailing A | iddrens) | 354 | | |
| 5. (Store) Address of Principal (Office) | | s in Florids, if prior (3.0903, FS to determ | 6 _ | 3 W. Garder (Mailing A | iddrens) | 354 | . 134 | |
| 5. (Store) Address of Principal (Office) | | 5 in Plorida, 1º prior (3.0903, F S to Jetern | 6 _ | 3 W. Garder (Mailing A | iddrens) | 354 | | |
| 5. (Store) Address of Principal (Office) | 354 | | 6 | 3 W. Garden (Mnilling / Pensacola, F | iddrens) | 354 | | |
| 5. (Street Address of Principal Office) Pensacola, FL 32502 | 354 | | 6 | 3 W. Garden (Mnilling / Pensacola, F | iddrens) | 354 | | |
| Street Address of Principal Office) Pensacola, FL 32502 7. Name and street address | 354 | | 6 | 3 W. Garden (Mnilling / Pensacola, F | iddrens) | 354 | | |
| 5. (Street Address of Principal Office) Pensacola, FL 32502 | 354 s of Florida registered ag | | 6 | 3 W. Garden (Mnilling / Pensacola, F | iddrens) | | 2111 JUL 21 A | |
| 5. (Street Address of Principal Office) Pensacola, FL 32502 7. Name and <u>street addres</u>: Name: | 354 s of Florida registered ag | gent: (P.O. Bo; | 6 | 3 W. Garden (Mnilling / Pensacola, F | iddrens) | | | |
| Street Address of Principal Office) Pensacola, FL 32502 7. Name and street address | 354 s of Florida registered ag Robert L. Jones, III 501 Commendencia Str | gent: (P.O. Bo; | 6 | 3 W. Garden (Mnilling / Pensacola, F | iddrens) | | | |
| 5. (Street Address of Principal Office) Pensacola, FL 32502 7. Name and <u>street addres</u>: Name: | 354 <u>s</u> of Florida registered ag <u>Robert L. Jones, III</u> | gent: (P.O. Bo; | 6 | 3 W. Garden (Mnilling / Pensacola, F | (ddrens) FL 32502 | | | |

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered sport's signature) e118

(((11200002364793)))

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

| Title or Capacity: | Name and Address: | Thie or Capacit | <u>hy:</u> | Name and Address: |
|-----------------------|--|-----------------|--|---------------------------------------|
| Manager | Chris B. Comish Name: | Manager | Name: | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| □Member | Address: 3 W. Garden Street, Suite 354 | Member | | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| Authorized | Pensacola, FL 32502 | DAuthorized | | |
| Person | | Person | <u>.</u> | ······ |
| DOther | □ Other | Other | <u>. </u> | D0ther |
| □ Manage r | Namo: | Manager | Name: | |
| □Member | Address: | DMember | Address: | |
| Authorized | | Authorized | | |
| Person | | Person | | |
| Other | | Other | | D0ther |
| ⊖Manager | Name: | Manager | Name: | |
| Member | Address: | DMember | Address: | · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| Authorized | , <u></u> , <u></u> | Authorized | | |
| Person | | Person | | |
| Other | Other | Other | | Q0ther |

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with soction 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817,155, F.S.

| | \sim |
|----------------------------|----------|
| Signature of no authorized | l person |

Chris B. Comish

Typed or printed name of signor

.

(((H200002364793)))



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BIONEWS INSIGHTS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTIETH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "BIONEWS INSIGHTS, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE FIFTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.



7360475 8300 SR# 20206314483 You may verify this certificate online at corp delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 203314039 Date: 07-20-20

(((11200002364793)))